
SSK
SSKA

SPRING ISOLATOR
BARE, UNHOUSED

9/20/16F551

12

8-7/8

11
11-1/4

14
15

4

5

10
H4368, H5616
H7947

H154, H221
H308, H442

H1248, H1766
H2496, H3532

10

8-1/4

9-1/4

3 Inch Deflection Rating

6
10
7

12

G5971, G7677

G11007

G213, G303
G426, G606
G853, G1223

G1706, G2446
G3412, G4892

ID Numbers

2 Inch Deflection Rating

F1159, F1408, F1710
F2360, F2704, F3148,

FT30, FT41, FT60, FT85
FT121

FT171,FT241,F348,F453
F590, F676, F787, F918

F3672

F7083, F8262

Free

1 Inch Deflection Rating

5-1/2

4-1/4

W

ET940,ET1326, E1660
E2000, E2532, E3204
E3735, E4500, E5697,

E21, E55, E79, E106
E143, E187, E244,
E318, E415

ID Numbers

Isolator Locations
SSKA E 415 ( w/anchor holes)

TYPICAL CALLOUT
Type Maximun Load

Deflection Code

SSK E 415 (no anchor holes)

E7209

ET473, ET667

HT.S F X

6

2 5

9

3-1/2

7-1/2

2

6

F4077, F5310, F6084,

FreeW HT.S F X

6

3

9

5-1/2

7-1/2

4-1/2

10-1/2

4

6

3

9

7

9

6

12

7

5-1/2

6-1/2

7-1/2

15

Free
W HT.S F X

3

4

8

12 13-1/2

4-1/2
8-1/2
5-1/2

10-1/2

3
7
4

9
8

12

4 Inch Deflection Rating

H624, H883

Free
W HT.S F X

17
18

7
11
8

14
13

14
15

4
8
5

11
10

15-1/2

5-1/2
9-1/2
6-1/2

12-1/2
11-1/2

16-1/2

Isolator

47 5-1/24

+

4

5-1/8

11 9-1/2

4-1/2

8-1/8

9-3/8
9-7/8

10-1/4

11-1/2
11-3/4

2-1/2

Anchor holes

Free
Height

Free
Height

1/4" Thk
Rubber Pad

RD

1/2NC

5/8NC

3/4NC

7/8NC

RD

3/8NC

1/2NC

5/8NC

3/4NC

RD

1/2NC

5/8NC

3/4NC
7/8NC
1-NC

1-1/8NC

1/2NC

5/8NC

3/4NC
7/8NC

1-NC

ID Numbers

RD ID Numbers

Locations
Isolator

Selections

The ratio of the spring diameter to
it's height at rated deflection is not
under .8 and extra deflection is not
less than 50%.

Operation Height may equal
Free Height depending upon
load and adjustment.

ID numbers are multi-purpose. They
identify the products as well as the
deflection rating in inches and load
ration in pounds. For example:
E415 indicates 1 inch deflection
rating and 415 pounds load rating
for the SSK 415.

For compact support of heavy
loads many SSK's include inner
springs. For low profile support
of heavy loads, many SSK's
have clustered springs.

Installation Instructions
See file F33

RD
Threaded Rod
Diameter

Laterally Stable
Steel Spring

+Laterally Stable
Steel Spring

2X Ø 9/16"
Anchor Holes

+

RD
Threaded Rod
Diameter

1/4" Thk
Rubber Pad

SSKA
Anchor holes

SSK
No anchor holes

Assoc. Member

JOB:

5572 ALHAMBRA AVE. LOS ANGELES CA, 90032
PH. 323-223-3882 FAX. 323-223-7941

email: caldyn@earthlink.net

"CALL US - TO SET THINGS RIGHT"

CALIFORNIA DYNAMICS CORPORATION

TYPEDwg. No.

PREP By: Date

Date

DateCHKD By:

CUSTOMER:

TAG:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING


