



+The ratio of the spring diameter to it's height at rated deflection is not under .8 and extra deflection is not less than 50%.

Operation Height may equal Free Height depending upon load and adjustment.

ID numbers are multi-purpose. They identify the products as well as the deflection rating in inches and load ration in pounds. For example: E415 indicates 1 inch deflection rating and 415 pounds load rating for the SSK 415.

For compact support of heavy loads many SSK's include inner springs. For low profile support of heavy loads, many SSK's have clustered springs.

Installation Instructions See file F33

Isolator Locations	_

Isolator Locations	Isolator Selections

3 Inch Deflection Rating								
ID Numbers	W	S	F	Х	RD	Free HT.		
G213, G303	3	6	4-1/2	3	1/2NC	8-1/4		
G426, G606	3	10	8-1/2	7	5/8NC			
G853, G1223	4	7	5-1/2	4	J/OINC	9-1/4		
G1706, G2446	4	12	10-1/2	9	3/4NC	9-3/8		
G3412, G4892	8	11	9-1/2	8	7/8NC	9-7/8		
G5971, G7677	12	15	13-1/2	40.4/0	3-1/2 12	1-NC	10	
G11007	12	15	13-1/2	12	1-140	10-1/4		

1 Inch Deflection Rating						
ID Numbers	W	s	F	Х	RD	Free HT.
E21, E55, E79, E106 E143, E187, E244, E318, E415	2	5	3-1/2	2	3/8NC	4-1/4
ET473, ET667		_	- 4/0		1/2NC	4-1/2
ET940,ET1326, E1660 E2000, E2532, E3204	4	7	5-1/2	4	5/8NC	5-1/8
E3735, E4500, E5697, E7209	6	9	7-1/2	6	3/4NC	5-1/2

2 Inch Deflection Rating						
ID Numbers	W	S	F	Х	RD	Free HT.
FT30, FT41, FT60, FT85 FT121	3	6	4-1/2	2-1/2		5-1/2
FT171,FT241,F348,F453 F590, F676, F787, F918		0	4-1/2	3	1/2NC	6-1/2
F1159, F1408, F1710	4	7	5-1/2	4	5/8NC	8-1/8
F2360, F2704, F3148, F3672	6	9	7-1/2	6	3/4NC	7
F4077, F5310, F6084, F7083, F8262	9	12	10-1/2	9	7/8NC	7-1/2

	4 Inch Deflection Rating						
	ID Numbers	W	Ø	F	Χ	RD	Free HT.
l	H154, H221	4	7	5-1/2	4	1/2NC	8-7/8
	H308, H442	t	11	9-1/2	8	1/2110	0-170
	H624, H883	5	8	6-1/2	5	5/8NC	11
	H1248, H1766	ວ	14	12-1/2	11	3/4NC	11-1/4
	H2496, H3532	10	13	11-1/2	10	7/8NC	11-1/2
	H4368, H5616	14	17	15-1/2	14	1-NC	11-3/4
	H7947	15	18	16-1/2	15	1-1/8NC	12

|--|

CALIFORNIA DYNAMICS CORPORATION 5572 ALHAMBRA AVE. LOS ANGELES CA, 90032 PH. 323-223-3882 FAX. 323-223-7941

email: caldyn@earthlink.net

"CALL US - TO SET THINGS RIGHT

Assoc. Member

CUSTOMER:		

JOB:

TAG:

	Dwg. No. <b>F551</b>	Date 9/20/16	TYPE
-	PREP By:	Date	
-	CHKD By:	Date	SF

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

SSK

SPRING ISOLATOR BARE, UNHOUSED